1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:20 p.m.
1:20-1:40 p.m.

1:40-1:55 p.m.

1:55-2:15p.m.

2:15-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

OI1L AND NATURAL GAS SECTOR
CIPAC JOINT MEETING

AGENDA

March 4, 2010
1:00 —4:30PM EST

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

— CIPAC CLO OPENS MEETING

— INTRODUCTIONS

OPENING REMARKS

CFATS/ISCD UPDATE

ONG SECTOR COORDINATING COUNCIL UPDATE
HSPD -7

BREAK

JOINT WORKING GROUP UPDATES

QUARTERLY PARTNER SCHEDULE

DHS IP UPDATE

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF INTELLIGENCE/
INFORMATION SHARING — INDUSTRY /GOVERNMENT:
DISCUSSION OF PATH FORWARD TO IMPROVEMENTS

ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION

ADJOURN
— CIPAC CLO CLOSES MEETING
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