OIL AND NATURAL GAS SECTOR CIPAC JOINT MEETING

AGENDA March 4, 2010 1:00 – 4:30PM EST

1:00-1:10 p.m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS – CIPAC CLO OPENS MEETING – INTRODUCTIONS
1:10-1:20 p.m.	OPENING REMARKS
1:20-1:40 p.m.	CFATS/ISCD UPDATE
1:40-1:55 p.m.	ONG SECTOR COORDINATING COUNCIL UPDATE
1:55-2:15p.m.	HSPD – 7
2:15-2:30 p.m.	BREAK
2:30-3:00 p.m.	JOINT WORKING GROUP UPDATES
3:00-3:15 p.m.	QUARTERLY PARTNER SCHEDULE
3:15-3:30 p.m.	DHS IP UPDATE
3:30-4:00 p.m.	OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF INTELLIGENCE/ INFORMATION SHARING – INDUSTRY /GOVERNMENT: DISCUSSION OF PATH FORWARD TO IMPROVEMENTS
4:00-4:30 p.m.	ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn – CIPAC CLO Closes Meeting